Eréffnung

2 Baby Crabs
3 RU
4 Holm Panthers XS

5 Crabylicious

7 Stout-heartedly Vipers
8 Spirit Stars

9 Dancing Angels

10 RU rug'bees

11 Holm Panthers Pure
12 Flower Power

13 Blazing Stars
14

15 Black Panthers
16 Purple Revolution
17 RUC Ceniors

18 Shamrocks

19 Secret Stars

20 White Panthers

21 HSC Galaxy
22
23

24 RU Chicks

25 PRINCESSchen
26 Baby Crabs

27 Tiny Faries

28 Sweet Little Peaches
29 Junior Vipers

30 TPC Stars

31 RU Cuties

32 Funky Faries

33 Crown PRINCESS
34 Senior Vipers

35 SFC Berlin

36 UBC Tigers

37 Chilli Peppers

CROWN AWARDs
Zeitplan

Senior PRINCESS Show
HSV Cottbus e.V.
Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf e.V.
TSV Holm von 1910 e.V.

HSV Cottbus e.V.
Senior PRINCESS Show

Schoénwalder Sportverein 53 e.V.
Sporttreff Karower Dachse e.V.
HC Spreewald e.V.

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf e.V.
TSV Holm von 1910 e.V.

Blossom Cheerleader Berlin e.V.

MTV Wolfenbuttel e.V.
Senior PRINCESS Show

TV Seeheim e.V.

SG im BA Tempelhof-Schéneberg e.V.
Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf e.V.
FTSV Fortuna ElImshorn v. 1890 e.V.
Sporttreff Karower Dachse e.V.

TV Seeheim e.V.

TSG Bergedorf von 1860 e.V.
Nachwuchsprinzessinnen
Partnerstunt Show

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf e.V.
SSV Einheit Perleberg e.V.

HSV Cottbus e.V.

SG im BA Tempelhof-Schéneberg e.V.
The Peaches e.V.

Schoénwalder Sportverein 53 e.V.

The Peaches e.V.

Rugbyunion Hohen Neuendorf e.V.
SG im BA Tempelhof-Schéneberg e.V.
SSV Einheit Perleberg e.V.
Schoénwalder Sportverein 53 e.V.

SG im BA Tempelhof-Schéneberg e.V.
UBC Tigers e.V.

MTV Wolfenbuttel e.V.
Fun Wettbewerbe*
Siegerehrung

ab ca. 16.50 Jurybesprechung fir die Trainer

Stand: 27.05.2013
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PeeWee Groupstunt
PeeWee Groupstunt
PeeWee Groupstunt

PeeWee Groupstunt

Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt
Junior Groupstunt

Junior Groupstunt

Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt
Senior Groupstunt

Senior Groupstunt

PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
PeeWee Cheer
Junior Cheer
Junior Cheer
Junior Cheer
Junior Cheer
Junior Cheer
Senior Cheer
Senior Cheer
Senior Cheer

Senior Cheer

12:45

13:00
13:04
13:08
13:12

13:16
13:20
13:24
13:28
13:32
13:36
13:40

13:44
13:48
13:52
13:56
14:00
14:04
14:08

14:20
14:28
14:36
14:44
14:54
15:02
15:10
15:18
15:28
15:36
15:44
15:52
16:00
16:08

16:45

17



